

2019 Hazardous Material Transportation Training

Salt Lake City, Utah

Name:			
Company:			
Mailing Address:			
City:	State:	Zip:	
Phone:			
E-Mail:			

✓	Date(s)	Course(s)	Tuition
	March 18 – 22, 2019	DOT/NRC/EPA Hazardous Waste/Mixed Waste Packaging, Transportation & Disposal Training – 40 hours Note: AAHP has awarded (40) CECs	\$1,995
	March 21, 2019	Clive Disposal Site Facility Tour - Please bring PPE (hard hat, safety shoes, glasses, vest, gloves) or facility on-site safety can issue loaner PPE upon arrival	\$0

Location: Energy Solutions Corporate Office

299 South Main Street, Suite 1700, Salt Lake City, UT 84111 Cobalt meeting room on the 17th floor of the Wells Fargo Building

Hotel Information: There is not a designated hotel for this class, but hotels within walking distance:

- Hilton Salt Lake City Center, 255 S W Temple, (801) 328-2000

- Holiday Inn Express Salt Lake City Downtown, 206 S W Temple, (801) 521-9500

- Salt Lake City Marriott City Center, 220 State Street, (801) 961-8700

Make checks payable to:

If paying by credit card, please contact Angie Lott: by phone: (803) 541-5014

Energy*Solutions* by phone:
Attn: Treasury Dept.

299 South Main Street by email: <u>aklott@energysolutions.com</u>

Suite 1700 Note: Office hours: Monday-Thursday, 5:30 a.m. – 4:00 p.m.

Salt Lake City, UT 84111

oss noturn completed form to Angie Lett by smail or few (802) 541 7302

* Please <u>return</u> completed form to Angie Lott by email *or* fax: (803) 541-7302 *or* register online at <u>www.energysolutionstraining.com</u>

For additional information, please contact James Leonard at (803) 541-5019 or jpleonard@energysolutions.com

These DOT/NRC transportation training courses meet the requirements of 49 CFR 172, Subpart H and NRC IE Notice 79-19. Note: The workshop fee does not cover the cost of: travel, accommodations, meals or transportation.

Company Cancellation: All workshops are subject to cancellation by Energy *Solutions* 15 days prior to the first day of the workshop should fewer than 15 participants register or at any time for conditions beyond Energy *Solutions*' control. Energy *Solutions*' liability is limited to the refund of the workshop fee only.

Individual Cancellation: A \$150 cancellation fee will be charged if canceling within 15 days of the start date of class, plus any paid tuition can be applied to future workshop fees. A refund or future class credit if cancellation is greater than 15 days prior to the start of the class.